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	Friday 29th June


	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 2nd July
Cunningar Loop
	Tuesday 3rd July

	Wednesday 4th July
Heads Of Ayr
	Thursday 5th July

	Friday 6th July

	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 9th July

	Tuesday 10th July
Edinburgh Dungeons/Polkemmet CP
	Wednesday 11th July

	Thursday 12th July
Calderglen Country Park
	Friday 13th July
 World Cup Extravaganza!!!

	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 16th July
Inflatable City
	Tuesday 17th July

	Wednesday 18th July
Chatlherault Country Park
	Thursday 19th July

	Friday 20th July
ARK Travels The World!! 

	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 23rd July
Pizza Experience!!
	Tuesday 24th July
Overtoun Park
	Wednesday 25th July
ARK Spa Day!!!
	Thursday 26th July
Summerlee Heritage Park
	Friday 27th July
ARK Sports Day!!

	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 30th July
Cunningar Loop
	Tuesday 31st July

	Wednesday 1st August
M&D’s Theme Park
	Thursday 2nd August

	Friday 3rd August
ARK’s Got Talent!!!

	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 6th August

	Tuesday 7th August
Can’t Cook – Won’t Cook
	Wednesday 8th August
P7 Leavers Trip
	Thursday 9th August

	Friday 10th August
Cinema and McDonalds

	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 13th August

	Tuesday 14th August

	Wednesday 15th August

	Thursday 16th August
	Friday 17th August



Please note: All trips are subject to weather conditions. You will be informed of any changes when you drop your child/ren off.
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